CULFORD WEST STOW & WORDWELL PARISH COUNCIL

Expediture for 2023-2024

743 C Mason

744 SALC
745 M&TJ's
746 C Mason
747 BHIB

748 C Mason
749 C Mason
801 SALC

802 M&TJ's

803 Suffolk Cloud
804 Westcotec
806 D Luke

807 P Hicklin
808 St Mary's Church
809 C Mason
810 C Mason

811 D Fisher
813 C Mason
814 M&TI's
815 WSC
816 D Lines

817 C Mason
818 C Mason
819 My Wish
820 St Nicholas Hospice
822 EAAA

823 M&TJ's

824 C Mason
825 C Mason
826 M&T)'s

827 C Mason
828 C Mason
829 C Mason
830 C Mason

831 Suffolk Cloud

Total

Admin expenses
Subscription
Grass cutting
Salary

Insurance

Dog bin

Admin expenses
Training

Grass cutting
Website

Speed camera
Coronation expenses
Defribrillator pads
Grant

Salary

Admin expenses
Lock

Litter picking equipment
Grass cutting
Election recharge
Notice boards/bench refurb
Salary

Admin expenses
Donation
Donation
Donation

Grass cutting
Salary

Admin expenses
Grass cutting
Salary

Admin expenses
Salary

Admin expenses
Website

Gross
77.43
303.80
180.00
846.30
429.79
347.88
54.51
72.00
450.00
100.00
4,045.20
297.01
427.00
700.00
846.30
55.89
15.80
103.30
270.00
245.74
300.00
846.30
46.90
350.00
350.00
350.00
90.00
1,070.30
50.90
180.00
907.57
52.90
906.96
40.90
230.00

15,640.68

Vat
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
57.98
0.00
12.00
75.00
0.00
674.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
45.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

939.18

Net
77.43
303.80
150.00
846.30
429.79
289.90
54.51
60.00
375.00
100.00
3371.00
297.01
427.00
700.00
846.30
55.89
15.80
103.30
225.00
245.74
300.00
846.30
46.90
350.00
350.00
350.00
75.00
1,070.30
50.90
150.00
907.57
52.90
906.96
40.90
230.00

14701.50



